SPECIFICATIONS
HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Stainless Steel construction for strength and
longevity
•	 Field reversible 28 degree latch
•	 Designer lever and Finish options
•	 Standard Prep with RA and SE roses
®
®
INOX-MKT-TL3
V:20240521
HOW TO ORDER
Specify the Rose, Lever Design, Function, Backset, Finish
and Handing using the product identification below:
RA 105 L365 -32D -LH
Finish
                  Function
 Lever Design
   Rose
Handing
Standard Product Identifications
Latch Faceplate 1” x 2-1/4" square corner
Door Thickness 1-3/8”(35mm) to 1-3/4"(44mm)
Thick door kits available
Backset 2-3/8” (60mm)
2-3/4” (70mm)
Lever Spindle 8 x 8mm square
Lever Action 28 degree
Handing
Latch is field reversible
Specify for Half Passage or
Passage with Privacy Bolt
APPLICATION
TL3 latches are economical yet suitable for a wide range
of applications.
CODE COMPLIANCE
•	 ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 3
•	 UBC Standard 7-2 (1997) NFPA 252
•	 NFPA 80 National Fire Protection-Fire Door Assembly
•	 NFPA 101 National Fire Protection-Life Safety
•	 ANSI/BHMA A156.18 Finishes
•	 ANSI A117.1 ADA Accessibility for lever sets
COMPARISON CHART
  LT3 LT4 LT7
Grade 2 Latch 
Grade 3 Latch 
Magnetic Latch 
28 Degree Retraction   
Available in 2-3/4"   
Available in 2-3/8"   
Number of Designs 35 35 35
TL3
Residential Tubular Latch
For Swing Doors
FUNCTION
TL3 RESIDENTIAL LATCH
Passage
•	 Both levers are always unlocked
Privacy
•	 Push the privacy pin from inside to
lock door
•	 Unlock by turning inside lever or
using emergency release pinhole
located on outside rose or plate
cover
Half Passage
•	 Outside lever always unlocked; inside,
dummy rose only
•	 Door cannot be opened from inside
®
®
CHANGE LATCH BOLT DIRECTION
FUNCTION TABLE
  Passage Privacy Half Passage
2-3/4" backset code  L371 L372 L375